Republicans
BUSH, GEORGE

BUCHANAN, PATRICK J*
DUKE, DAVID E

Democrats
CLINTON, WILLIAM JEFFERSON

AGRAN, LARRY

BROWN, EDMUND G JR
FULANI, LENORA B

HARKIN, TOM

KERREY, J ROBERT**
LAROUCHE, LYNDON H JR
TSONGAS, PAUL E

WILDER, LAWRENCE DOUGLAS

Independent
GRITZ, JAMES "BO"
PEROT, ROSS*

Libertarian
MARROU, ANDRE V

Natural Law
HAGELIN, JOHN DR

Taxpayers
PHILLIPS, HOWARD

Total

Operating
Expenditures

$48,542,526
$230,466
$355,875
$58,682,109
$582,139
$6,336,694
$3,978,210
$3,885,346
$0
$2,050,571

$7,463,978
$781,585

$106,163
$299,131

$513,138

$459,378

$281,513

$134,548,822

Transfers
to Other

Authorized Cmtes

$898,869

$0
$0

$143,088

$0
$0
$3,379
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$35,308
$241

$0

$153,157

$0

$1,234,042

Presidential Table 2

Presidential Campaign Disbursements through September 30, 1992

Fundraising
Disbursement

$5,547,679
$0
$0
$5,516,782
$0
$2,277,265
$0
$1,144,006
$0
$0

$731,233
$0

$163,511
$0

$144,880

$60,821

$0

$15,586,177

Exempt

Legal and
Accounting
Expenses

$5,032,037

$0
$0

$2,099,989

$0
$171,978
$0
$198,633
$0
$71,027
$137,994
$0

$4,202
$0

$0

$52

$0

$7,715,912

Candidate Loan
Repayment

$0

$0
$2,500

$0

$32,000
$0
$1,258
$0

$0

$0
$5,000
$0

$0
$0

$2,900

$7,544

$27,714

$78,916

Other Loan
Repayment

$0

$0
$0

$3,931,138

$1,029
$1,259,800
$1,700
$396,788
$0

$0
$1,590,401
$0

$0
$1,861

$9,500

$6,515

$0

$7,198,732

*These totals were updated on 7/8/14 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Perot's and Buchanan's authorized committees.

**These totals were updated on 12/28/15 to take into consideration comprehensive amendments filed by Kerrey's authorized committees.

Total

Refunds

$783,172

$0
$3,000

$42,534

$4,146
$2,538
$917
$33,745
$0
$5,811
$1,560
$300

$34
$100

$1,176

$8,911

$38,654

$926,598

Other
Disbursements

$115,142
$0
$1,000
$890,194
$85
$108,584
$3,235
$0

$0
$6,545

$0
$0

$3,082
$0

$0

$83,500

$2,500

$1,213,867

Total
Disbursments

$60,914,357
$230,466
$453,532
$71,305,846
$618,371
$10,710,427
$3,988,700
$5,658,518
$0
$2,133,956

$9,769,569
$781,885

$278,250
$306,718

$671,602

$696,948

$347,669

$168,866,814

Ending Cash
on Hand

$38,351,857
$476,640
$923
$28,404,203
$32,357
$530,297
$8,582
$98,393

$0

$68,439

$44,790
$43,795

$33,952
$3,675

$26,178

$37,680

$2,064

$68,163,825

Debts
Owed By

$796,545
$171,222
$42,085
$841,792
$28,970
$17,056
$99,792
$268,032
$0
$2,153,700

$194,355
$341

$34,511
$11,059

$0

$188,160

$63,358

$4,910,978

Debts
Owed To

$168,601
$332,471
$0
$1,287,626
$2,227

$0

$0

$11,461
$0

$1,577

$0
$0

$0
$51,475

$15,000

$0

$0

$1,870,438



